EXHIBIT "E" **GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS**

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protections found in this DPA between it and School Administrative Unit 29 ("Originating LEA") which is dated May 20th, 2021 , to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this General Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") through its signature below. This General Offer shall extend only

to privacy protections, and Provider's signature shall not term, or schedule of services, or to any other provision not LEA may also agree to change the data provided by Substhe Subscribing LEA. The Provider may withdraw the Ge applicable privacy statutes; (2) a material change in the Agreement; or three (3) years after the date of Provider's Subscribing LEAs should send the signed Exhibit "E" to Provider or the provider of the signed of the signed of the signed of the provider's subscribing LEAs should send the signed of the signed of the signed of the provider's signed of the signed of t	t addressed in this DPA scribing LEA to the Pro neral Offer in the even e services and product s signature to this Forr	a. The Provider and the Subscribing ovider to suit the unique needs or nt of: (1) a material change in the is listed in the originating Service in.
MOBILE EDUCATION STORE LLC		
BY: T. Kyle Tomson	Date:	5/20/2021 12:28 PM PDT
Printed Name: T. Kyle Tomson	_Title/Position:	ident
2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreeme	nt with Provider, and l	by its signature below, accepts the
<u>By: Siobhan Mchalck</u> Printed Name: <u>Siobhan Mehalek</u> SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: <u>Dover School District SA</u> l	Date: <u>2023-10-18</u> Title/Position: <u>Director</u> J 11	or of CIA

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA

Name: Sam Shearer

Title:

Address: 61 Locust Street, Suite 409, Dover, NH 03820 Dover, NH

Telephone Number:

Email: s.shearer@dover.k12.nh.us

COUNTY OF LEA: Strafford